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Project #23060- Facility Needs Priority 1 Project 
 

 

VIRTUAL NON-MANDATORY PRE-BID CONFERENCE SIGN-IN SHEET 

Held on May 30, 2024 at 3:00 PM 
via Microsoft Teams 

 

Blank fields below indicate no information provided 
 

Company Name & Address Contact, Title Phone E-mail 

1 AE3 Partners Lisa Arias, Sr., 
Marketing Manager 

P: 
F: 

LisaA@ae3partners.com 

2 AE3 Partners  
 

Liz Andrews, 
Operations Manager 

P: 415-233-9991 
F:  

liza@ae3partners.com 

3 BCCI Construction Roger Moore, Project 
Executive 

P: 415-589-8300 
F:  

roger.moore@bcciconst.com 

4 BKF Engineers Devon Bacon, BD 
Director 

P: 
F: 

Dbacon@bkf.comm 

5 Boldt Karen Carr, Director 
of Business 
Development 

P: 916-210-9957 
F: 

Karen.Carr@Boldt.com 

6 Boulder Associates Ian Stevens, 
Marketing Manager 

P: 
F: 

istevens@boulderassociates.com 

7 Boulder Associates Jenny Hastings, 
Director of Marketing 
and Business 
Development 

P: 916-213-9725 
F: 

jhastings@boulderassociates.com 

8 Clark Construction Dake Vannorsdel, Sr. 
Project Manager 

P: 
F: 

dake.vannorsdel@clarkconstruction.com 

9 Clark Construction Thai Lam, Sr. 
Marketing Manager 

P: 
F: 

thai.lam@clarkconstruction.com 

10 Degenkolb Engineers David Christensen, 
Vice President 

P: 
F: 
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Company Name & Address Contact, Title Phone E-mail 

11 Degenkolb Engineers Rebecca Weldon, 
Regional BD Director 

P: 209-598-0695 
F:  

rweldon@degenkolb.com 

12 Degenkolb Engineers Robert Graff, 
Principal 

P: 415-392-6952 
F:  

rgraff@degenkolb.com 

13 Dreyfuss + Blackford Architects Andrea Beard, 
Business Development 

P:  
F: 

abeard@db-arch.com 

14 Dreyfuss + Blackford Architects Ginger Thompson, 
Senior Associate 

P: 916-215-9935 
F:  

gthompson@db-arch.com 

15 DSK Architects Ali Mojabi, Director 
of Operations 

P: 
F: 

ali@dskarch.com 

16 DSK Architects Terry Tran, Director P: 415-692-6387 
F: 

terry@dskarch.com 

17 Flint Builders Nathan Stiles  P: 
F: 

NStiles@flintbuilders.com 

18 Flint Builders Ryan Tognetti, 
Principal 

P: 
F: 

rtognetti@flintbuilders.com 

19 General Services Agency - 
Capital Programs 

Keith Rowan, Deputy 
Director – Capital 
Programs 

P: 510-208-9515 
F: 510-208-9711 

Keith.Rowan@acgov.org 

20 General Services Agency - 
Capital Programs 

Liam Brown, Sr. 
Project Manager 

P: 510-208-9578 
F: 510-208-9711 

Liam.Brown@acgov.org 

21 General Services Agency - 
Capital Programs 

Raphaelle Hallaj, Sr. 
Project Manager 

P: 510-208-3753 
F: 510-208-9711 

Raphaelle.Hallaj@acgov.org 

22 HED Architecture Brett Paloutzian, 
Healthcare Principal 

P: 
F: 

BPaloutzian@HED.Design 

23 HED Architecture Ronda Paradis, 
Associate Principal 

P: 857-409-0637 
F: 

RParadis@hed.design 

24 HED Architecture Sharon Woodworth P: 
F: 

SWoodworth@HED.Design 

25 HED Architecture Timothy Hurvitz, AIA, 
Marketing Sector 
Leader 

P: 415-549-8807 
F: 

THurvitz@HED.Design 
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Company Name & Address Contact, Title Phone E-mail 

26 HED Architecture Tony Tran P: 
F: 

info@quantomatik.com 

27 Herrero Builders Chip Jordan P: 415-905-0617 
F: 

cjordan@herrero.com 

28 HMC Architects Dena Null, Principal-
in-Charge (NorCal) 

P: 503-367-4496 
F:  

Dena.Null@hmcarchitects.com 

29 HY Architects Carolyn Kenney P: 510-388-7860 
F: 

ckenney@kenneyassociates.com 

30 IMEG Engineering Corp. Ryan P. Sprangers P: 
F: 

Ryan.P.Sprangers@imegcorp.com 

31 IMEG Engineering Corp. Thomas C. Richardson, 
Business Development, 
California 

P: 714-697-9724 
F: 

Thomas.C.Richardson@imegcorp.com 

32 Kitchell CEM Katie Khanna,  
Project Manager 

P: 
F: 

kkhanna@kitchell.com 

33 MS Commercial Chris Trent P: 
F: 

ctrent@msconstruction.com 

34 Multistudio Amberley Johnson,  
Marketing Lead 

P: 
F: 

Amberley.Johnson@multi.studio 

35 Overaa Construction Carl Overaa,  
President 

P: 
F: 

carlo@overaa.com 

36 Overaa Construction Charlene Cabural,  
Marketing 
Coordinator 

P:  510-234-0926 
F:  

charlenec@overaa.com 

37 Overaa Construction Martha Castaneda P: 
F: 

marthac@overaa.com 

38 Overaa Construction Scott Onick,  Project 
Executive 

P: 
F: 

scotto@overaa.com 

39 Pankow Bret Firebaugh, VP, 
Business Development 

P:  415-716-9224 
F: 

bfirebaugh@pankow.com 

40 Peacock Construction Joe Bernard kayladehaven@sbjames.com jbernard@peacockconstruction.com 
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Company Name & Address Contact, Title Phone E-mail 

41 Pyxis Partners Christopher Lim,  
Principal 

P:  650-892-7273 
F: 

chris@pyxis-partners.com 

42 Pyxis Partners Jesse Eisenhart P:  415-994-4974 
F:  

jesse@pyxis-partners.com 

43 Quiring General, LLC Esther Cuevas,  
Business Development 
Director 

P:  925-201-6347 
F: 

ecuevas@quiring.com 

44 Rodan Builders Karen Giammona,  
Marketing Director 

P:  650-508-1700 
F: 

bids@rodanbuilders.com 

45 RRM Design Byron Wong P: 
F: 

BWong@rrmdesign.com 

46 Rutherford + Chekene Laura Ellington P: 
F: 

LEllington@ruthchek.com 

47 S + B James Construction 
California, Inc. 

Kayla DeHaven,  
Marketing Manager 

P: 530-329-1617 
F: 

kayladehaven@sbjames.com 

48 Shah Kawasaki Architects Nathan Nguyen P: 
F: 

nnguyen@skarc.com 

49 Shannon Leigh Jen Colosi,  BD 
Strategist 

P: 
F: 

jcolosi@shannonleigh.net 

50 Swinerton Alely Ramos P: 
F: 

ALELY.RAMOS@swinerton.com 

51 Swinerton Antonio Hinson,  
Senior Project 
Manager 

P: 925-507-9257 
F: 

antonio.hinson@swinerton.com 

52 Swinerton John Baker P: 
F: 

jbaker@swinerton.com 

53 TEF Design Alyosha Verzhbinsky, 
Principal 

P: 
F: 

alyoshav@tefarch.com 

54 TEF Design Natalie States P: 
F: 

natalies@TEFarch.com 

55 Truebeck Construction Paul Cunningham,  
Project Executive 

P: 650-678-6945 
F: 

Paul.Cunningham@truebeck.com 
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Company Name & Address Contact, Title Phone E-mail 

56 Verse Design Robert Shepherd P: 415-706-0195 
F: 

rshepherd@vdla.co 

57 Webcor Sara Bowhay,  Sr. 
Marketing Manager 

P: 
F: 

sara.bowhay@webcor.com 

58 Webcor Thomas Soohoo P: 
F: 

thomas@webcor.com 

59 William Duff Architects David Plotkin,  
Principal 

P: 415-604-4250 
F: 

dplotkin@wdarch.com 

60 William Duff Architects Sarah Mergy,  
Director of Business 
Development & 
Marketing 

P: 
F: 

smergy@wdarch.com 


